LED AM TRAN | LED PANEL

Ma hang Quang théng

Model

Lumen

Nhiét dé mau
ccT

Kich thuéc

Poéng goi

Gia ban lé

VND

12w

12W

18W

24N

RPL-12ST
RPL-12SN
RPL-12SV

RPL-12S/3C

RPL-12T
RPL-12N
RPL-12V

RPL-12/3C

RPL-18T
RPL-18N
RPL-18V

RPL-18/3C

RPL-24T
RPL-24N
RPL-24V

RPL-24/3C

950 Lm

950 Lm

1500 Lm

1800 Lm

6000 - 6500K
4000 - 4500K
2800 - 3200K

3000 - 6500 - 4000K

6000 - 6500K
4000 - 4500K
2800 - 3200K

3000 - 6500 -4000K

6000 - 6500K
4000 - 4500K
2800 - 3200K

3000 - 6500 - 4000K

6000 - 6500K
4000 - 4500K
2800 - 3200K

3000 - 6500 - 4000K

Size (mm)

San phém
D147 x 22

Duc 16

@130

San phém

@170 x 22

Duc 16

@150

San phém
@225 x 22

Duc b

@205

San phém
@300 x 22

Duc 16

@280

Packing

1cdi/hép

40 cdi/thung

1¢6i/hép
40 cdi/thung

1¢di/hép
20 cdi/thang

1cdi/hép
10 cdi/thung

173.900

201.700

177.100

233.400

281.800

370.800

361.300

516.700



